
CHRISTIANITY 

SUBJECT SYLLABUS 

(In action since 2008) 

GRADE 7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF RELIGIONS 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION 

MAHARAGAMA 

2008 
 



7.1.4                                                           CHRISTIANITY    SYLABI 

Theme : God 

Competency       Competency Level       Contents Duration 

1.0 Lives a moral 

life based on 

God’s 

Plan 

 

1.1 Witnesses to God’s love 

through 

       The atmosphere of living  

       Creatures  

 

 

 

1.2 Follows the goodness of   

      Animals witness to God’s love     

 

 

1.3 Witnesses to God’s love 

through 

       The glitters 

 

 

1.4 Feels and witnesses through 

       The sea and water resources 

 

1.5 Witnesses that God exists with  

      mankind 

Suitable atmostphere for 

the existence of living 

creatures 

Gen,1:1-2,9-10 

Job .38:24-38 

Ps,65:6-9, 104:14 

 

Animals world 

Gen;1:20-25 

Pro;6:6-8, 14:4 

 

Glittering creations 

Gen;1:14-19 

Ps136:7-9 

 

Sea and water resources 

Gen;1:10 ,Ps 104:24-26 

 

God lives with those people 

Ps 121 

 

 

 

  01 

 

 

 

  01 

 

 

  01 

 

  01 

 

 

  01 

 

  01 

2.0 Characterizes 

The life of 

Jesus 

2.1 Lives the characteristics of 

Jesus 

      Like Elijah who witnessed to 

      God’s strength  

 

2.2 Cares by the characteristics of  

       Jesus like God fed and cared 

the  

       Israelites in the wilderness  

 

2.3 Saves by the characteristics of  

       Jesus like God saved from the  

      Oppressors during the journey  

      Of Red sea.  

2.4 Lives with renewed feelings 

       Which Jesus gives 

 

2.5  Lives with renewed faith 

       Which Jesus gives 

 

2.6 one Creates And lives in the 

new  

       World by sharing  - insisted  

       By Jesus 

 

2.7 Lives by challenging the 

Elijah is being strengthened  

1king 19:1-16 

 

 

Fed in the wilderness 

 

 

 

Journey of Red sea 

 Ex; 14:15-31 

 

 

Strength for disciples 

MK; 6:45-52 

 

Journey to Emmaus 

 

 

Feeding for 5000 

Jn; 6:1-13 

 

 

Saved from the storm 

 Lk;8:22-25 

 

  02 

 

 

  02 

 

 

 

  02 

 

 

 

  02 

 

 

  02 

 

 

  02 

 

 

 

 

  02 

 



      Evil doings 

        

3.0 Leads a sound 

life by 

following the  

Values of the 

kingdom of 

God 

3.1 Accepts the poor are the  

      inheritance of the kingdom of  

      God and lives 

 

3.2 Lives: love as the center of life 

 

 

3.3 Lives: forgiveness as the center 

      Of life 

 

3.4 Lives the characteristics life 

       Of servant leadership  

 

3.5 Lives the unexpected    

       Characteristics of life 

 

3.6 Lives the characteristics 

      Of “bearing good deed” 

 

 

3.7 Lives the life by giving proper 

      Place for children 

 

3.8 Lives the life by giving proper 

      Place for women 

 

3.9 Gives important place those 

       Who are considered as 

       “Sinners” 

 

3.10 Lives the life by giving proper 

        Place  who are out casted in 

the 

        society 

 

 

 

 

 

The sermon on the mount 

Lk; 6:20 

 

 

 Love 

Lk; 6:27-36, 10:25-37 

 

Forgiveness 

Lk;23:32-34 

Mt;18:21-35 

 

Servant hood leadership 

 

Story of fig tree 

Mt;10:40-42 

Lk;14:7-23 

 

Bearing good deed 

Lk; 6:43-45 

 

Children 

Mt;19:1-5. 19:13-15 

 

Women 

Lk;10:38-42 

 

Sinners 

Lk;10:38-42 

 

 

Out cast of the society 

    

  03 

 

 

  03 

 

 

 

  03 

 

 

 03 

 

 03 

 

 

 

 03 

 

 

 03 

 

 

 03 

 

 

 03 

 

 

 

 03 

4.0 Makes the  

Holy Bible 

The path of  

Daily life 

4.1 Lives a good life inspired by  

       Miss.Mary John interest in  

      Buying Bible 

 

4.2 Lives a good life inspired by 

      Rev.Fr.Thomas Charles’s  work 

     Of sharing the Holy Bible 

Mary John’s effort 

 

 

 

Biblical service to the whole 

World through Rev.Fr. 

Thomas Charles 

02 

 

 

 

 02 

 


	christianity cover ed
	grid 7 ed

