CHRISTIANITY

SUBJECT SYLLABUS

(In action since 2008) GRADE 7

DEPARTMENT OF RELIGIONS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION MAHARAGAMA 2008

CHRISTIANITY SYLABI

Theme : God

Competency	Competency Level	Contents	Duration
1.0 Lives a moral	1.1 Witnesses to God's love	Suitable atmostphere for	
life based on	through	the existence of living	
God's	The atmosphere of living	creatures	
Plan	Creatures	Gen,1:1-2,9-10	01
		Job .38:24-38	
		Ps,65:6-9, 104:14	
	1.2 Follows the goodness of	Animals world	01
	Animals witness to God's love	Gen;1:20-25	
		Pro;6:6-8, 14:4	
			01
	1.3 Witnesses to God's love	Glittering creations	
	through	Gen;1:14-19	01
	The glitters	Ps136:7-9	
		Sea and water resources	01
	1.4 Feels and witnesses through	Gen;1:10 ,Ps 104:24-26	
	The sea and water resources		01
		God lives with those people	
	1.5 Witnesses that God exists with mankind	Ps 121	
2.0 Characterizes	2.1 Lives the characteristics of	Elijah is being strengthened	
The life of	Jesus	1king 19:1-16	02
Jesus	Like Elijah who witnessed to		
	God's strength		
		Fed in the wilderness	02
	2.2 Cares by the characteristics of Jesus like God fed and cared		
	the		
	Israelites in the wilderness	Journey of Red sea	02
	isidentes in the widerness	Ex; 14:15-31	02
	2.3 Saves by the characteristics of		
	Jesus like God saved from the		
	Oppressors during the journey	Strength for disciples	02
	Of Red sea.	MK; 6:45-52	
	2.4 Lives with renewed feelings		
	Which Jesus gives	Journey to Emmaus	02
	2.5 Lives with renewed faith		
	Which Jesus gives	Feeding for 5000	02
	_	Jn; 6:1-13	
	2.6 one Creates And lives in the		
	new		
	World by sharing - insisted	Saved from the storm	
	By Jesus	Lk;8:22-25	02
	2.7 Lives by challenging the		

7.1.4

	Evil doings		
3.0 Leads a sound life by following the Values of the kingdom of God	3.1 Accepts the poor are the inheritance of the kingdom of God and lives	The sermon on the mount Lk; 6:20	03
	3.2 Lives: love as the center of life	Love Lk; 6:27-36, 10:25-37	03
	3.3 Lives: forgiveness as the center Of life	Forgiveness Lk;23:32-34 Mt;18:21-35	03
	3.4 Lives the characteristics life Of servant leadership	Servant hood leadership	03
	3.5 Lives the unexpected Characteristics of life	Story of fig tree Mt;10:40-42 Lk;14:7-23	03
	3.6 Lives the characteristics Of "bearing good deed"	Bearing good deed Lk; 6:43-45	03
	3.7 Lives the life by giving proper Place for children	Children Mt;19:1-5. 19:13-15	03
	3.8 Lives the life by giving proper Place for women	Women Lk;10:38-42	03
	3.9 Gives important place those Who are considered as "Sinners"	Sinners Lk;10:38-42	03
	3.10 Lives the life by giving proper Place who are out casted in the society	Out cast of the society	03
4.0 Makes the	4.1 Lives a good life inspired by	Mary John's effort	02
Holy Bible The path of Daily life	Miss.Mary John interest in Buying Bible		
	4.2 Lives a good life inspired by Rev.Fr.Thomas Charles's work Of sharing the Holy Bible	Biblical service to the whole World through Rev.Fr. Thomas Charles	02